Race Date

October 12, 2019

2019 IESA Sectional D-3A Homewood
Overall Finish List

Qualifying Teams: 3 Individuals: 5

Place Score Bib No

Name

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9

10 10

11 1

12 12

13 13

14 14

15 15

16 16

17 17

18 18

19 19

20 20

21 21

22 22

23 23

24 24

25 25

26 26

27 27

28 28

29 29

30 30

31 31

32 32

33 33

34 34

35 35

36 36

37 37

38 38

39 39

40 40

41 (<5)

42 M

43 42

44 43

45 44

46 45

Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com

6317
6484
6477
6322
6363
6338
6357
6355
6334
6340
6272
6336
6341
6337
6478
6335
6315
6302
6497
6481
6314
6296
6268
6356
6458
6267
6323
6483
6269
6456
6379
6485
6359
6319
6360
6476
6465
6361
6461
6320
6283
6295
6462
6376
6374
6464

Naima Douglas
Lenora Sterrit
Julia Brown
Grace Mullin
Kara Waishwell
Maura Hanrahan
Makayla Kelly
Mia Hedrick

Ava Conway
Kylie Lamonto
Kayla Willett
Rylie Drzewiecki
Katie O'Brien
Ellie Feigl

Malie Cassel
Elyse Defrank
Noelle Dolan
Brigitte Solano
Aylin Lanto
Deirdre Golla
Mia Caporale
Abigail Betchel
Madelyn Mellin
Brynah Johnson
Julia Chang
Sarah Bouferrache
Emily Thompson
Ana Sofia Mrotzek
Madelyn Mroz
Jenna Ahn
Emma Steiner
Kate Walby
Olivia Mancini
Maddy Levy
Bailey Orozco
Charlotte Andersson
Katherine Stabb
Kate Roberts

Iris Henry

Eva Marete
Aniylah Glass
Isabella Andrade
Anne Lynch

Ava Loundon
Grace Barry
Madeline Sparks

Girls

Girl's Race

Class - 1 Cross Country

Team
Flossmoor Parker
Oak Park Julian
Oak Park Julian
Flossmoor Parker
Frankfort Summit Hill
Frankfort Hickory Creek
Frankfort Summit Hill
Frankfort Summit Hill
Frankfort Hickory Creek
Frankfort Hickory Creek
Bourbonnais UGC
Frankfort Hickory Creek
Frankfort Hickory Creek
Frankfort Hickory Creek
Oak Park Julian
Frankfort Hickory Creek
Flossmoor Parker
Cicero Unity
University Park Crete
Oak Park Julian
Flossmoor Parker
Cicero Unity
Bourbonnais UGC
Frankfort Summit Hill
Oak Park Brooks
Bourbonnais UGC
Flossmoor Parker
Oak Park Julian
Bourbonnais UGC
Oak Park Brooks
Homewood Hart
Oak Park Julian
Frankfort Summit Hill
Flossmoor Parker
Frankfort Summit Hill
Oak Park Julian
Oak Park Brooks
Frankfort Summit Hill
Oak Park Brooks
Flossmoor Parker
Chicago Heights
Cicero Unity
Oak Park Brooks
Homewood Hart
Homewood Hart
Oak Park Brooks

1

Grade

oo
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Time Pace  Qualifier
12:27.2 6:14/M ™
12:43.8 6:22/M ™
12:47.1 6:24/M ™
12:56.9 6:28/M ™
13:04.6  6:32/M IND
13:05.4 6:33/M ™
13:07.8 6:34/M IND
13:07.8 6:34/M IND
13:09.6 6:35/M ™
13:11.9 6:36/M ™
13:15.3 6:38/M IND
13:21.1 6:41/M ™
13:28.6 6:44/M ™
13:29.6 6:45/M ™
13:35.1 6:48/M ™
13:35.4 6:48/M ™
13:42.5 6:51/M ™
13:43.9 6:52/M IND
13:46.3 6:53/M

13:47.2 6:54/M ™
13:50.6 6:55/M ™
13:51.1 6:56/M

13:51.4 6:56/M

13:52.2 6:56/M

13:53.1 6:57/M

13:54.4 6:57/M

13:57.3 6:59/M ™
13:59.4 7:00/M ™
13:59.5 7:00/M

14:00.9 7:00/M

14:01.3 7:01/M

14:02.7 7:01/M ™
14:05.5 7:03/M

14:07.9 7:04/M ™
14:08.9 7:04/M

14:09.1 7:05/M ™
14:12.3  7:06/M

14:17.1 7:09/M

14:18.8 7:09/M

14:26.3 7:13/M ™
14:51.4 7:26/M

15:00.5 7:30/M

15:03.9 7:32IM

15:13.1 7:37IM

15:25.1 7:43/M

15:33.8 7:47/M

10/12/2019 01:34:36



Race Date
October 12, 2019

2019 IESA Sectional D-3A Homewood

Overall Finish List

Qualifying Teams: 3 Individuals: 5

Place Score Bib No

Class - 1 Cross Country

Name

a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

46
47
(<5)
48
49
(<5)
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
(<5)
(<5)
(<5)
(<5)
(<5)

6298
6297
6426
6460
6271
6423
6382
6381
6405
6378
6303
6375
6403
6496
6407
6445
6404
6442
6410
6301
6270
6402
6437
6409
6499
6444
6266
6439
6500
6502
6501
6438
6440
6425
6421
6284
6282
6395

Angelica Jimenez
Laura Cervantes
Nayana Nair
Lucy Hahs
Gracie Spacht
Jakayla Harden
Cayla Tucker
Marlee Trojan
Tiara Gray

Mia Starkenburg
Norma Tapia
Katie Krupa
Rheanna Cortez
Sarah Binning
Kimberly Jabaay
Makierah Stuckey
Summer Delatorre
Jaiden Parker
Jarena Shell
Nayeli Rodriguez
Vaari Patel
Ashley Betts
Zahavah Hodges
Deniz Ruiz

Lucy Nanista
Taiwo Sowemimo
Alyssa Bosman
Morgan Lendenbarker
Tia Rice
Adrianna Wright
Janissa Williams
Kendra Hoskins
Essence Martin
Najlaa Mansour
Marihanna Bobo
Mariah Hutton
Elianna Cadena
Faith Guttendorf
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Girls

Girl's Race

Team

Cicero Unity

Cicero Unity
Markham Prairie-Hills
Oak Park Brooks
Bourbonnais UGC
Markham Prairie-Hills
Homewood Hart
Homewood Hart
Lansing Memorial
Homewood Hart
Cicero Unity
Homewood Hart
Lansing Memorial
University Park Crete
Lansing Memorial
Matteson Colin Powell
Lansing Memorial
Matteson Colin Powell
Lansing Memorial
Cicero Unity
Bourbonnais UGC
Lansing Memorial
Matteson Colin Powell
Lansing Memorial
University Park Crete
Matteson Colin Powell
Bourbonnais UGC
Matteson Colin Powell
University Park Crete
University Park Crete
University Park Crete
Matteson Colin Powell
Matteson Colin Powell
Markham Prairie-Hills
Markham Prairie-Hills
Chicago Heights
Chicago Heights
Kankakee JHS

Grade
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Time Pace  Qualifier
15:41.3 7:51/M
15:41.9 7:51/M
15:42.9 7:51/M
15:52.7 7:56/M
15:54.8 7:57/M
15:56.1 7:58/M
16:08.6 8:04/M
16:17.8 8:09/M
16:23.9 8:12/M
16:34.9 8:17/M
16:50.2 8:25/M
16:56.3  8:28/M
17:06.6  8:33/M
17:09.9 8:35/M
17:11.1 8:36/M
17:26.4 8:43/M
17:28.4 8:44/M
17:29.4 8:45/M
17:29.6 8:45/M
17:34.2 8:47/M
18:12.2  9:06/M
18:12.5 9:06/M
18:16.9 9:08/M
18:20.3 9:10/M
18:27.1 9:14/M
18:27.8 9:14/M
18:59.4 9:30/M
19:07.9 9:34/M
19:32.4  9:46/M
19:50.1 9:55/M
19:50.2 9:55/M
20:01.4 10:01/M
20:47.2 10:24/M
21:43.3 10:52/M
21:43.9 10:52/M
23:14.4 11:37/M
23:15.1 11:38/M
23:24.6 11:42/M

10/12/2019 01:34:37



